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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Yetal and Glass

Class of Building or Type of Structure
Portland, Maine,

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect aller repair demolish ins
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning
submilied herewith and the following s pecifications:

ey 1,295

PRI

Jall the following building struclure eauipment '
Ordinanse of the City of Portland, plans and !

specifications, if any

. por_nnBlL nt.. v T Y .

Location 3557 RenAG. wha . Within Fire Limits? ... . Dist, NOwwr onmamaiee

Qwner's name and address Alton B Jarven, 465 Congress ot Telephone )
Telephnnp L f

Lessee's narae and address et

Contractor's name and address Froest i\SSelVA/ 70..Gapisd 6.8 b Telephone. o v’

) Architect Specifications.. Plans .39 e NO. O sheets

) .7 Dreposed use of building No. families woomemmme .

Lagt: U5e o Creenhouses Mo FAMIIEES corsmeross

Magurialg"l & netaNo. stories .. Heat v.omn o Style 0f 700f Roofing
Other buildings on same lot

Fee §. :

Estimated cost $
Genetal Description of New Work

' . {meta). and glass)
To demolish (2) J-story greenhou_ses(or. samg 1o

o seuer conneelions,.

Io} .

1ond to remxin vacant ror the presenl.

‘ /r" 7t is understood that this permit dors nol include installation of heating apparaits which is to be taken out separately by and in-
[/ the name of the healing contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO ovner -
Details of New Wosk

plumbing involved in this WOTK? e cumanss Is any electrical work involved in tnis work?
__ If not, what s proposed for sewagu?

{s any
Is connection to be made to public sewer?

Has septic tank notice been sent?

Form notice sent?
Height average grade to highest point ¢f FO0fmm
solid ¢ filled land . L earth or 10CK? s e
... DOttOm cellar

Height average grade to top of plate .
51 R—— () stories ..

Thickness, top
IR (31210 1o Lu1e] - Roof cuvering

Size, front.
Material of foundation

S ey

'\ Iind of 100f e

3 No. of CHIMNEYE wmsmmsmars Materin! of chimneys... e 81111 I R —— Kind of heat. R £10:) I—

\ Framing Lumber—Kind ... e, Dressed ot full size?. woernns COTRIEE POSES s s 1) C—— 1
Max. on (CNLEYS s . )

. Columns under girders o

Size GIrder .
7 0. C. Brid};ing in every floor and flat roo

Studs (outside walls and cavrying partitions) 2x4-16 f spau over 8 feet.

‘\ Joists and rafters: 15t fl0OK o /). Po—— . 3vd , roof . .
. On centers: 1st floor. sy 200 , 3rd . FOOL .

“{aximum span: 1et, floor. , 2nd , 3rd vy TOOf .

walls, thickness of walls? height?

_astory building with masonry
N F
S
: If a Garage

, tobe accommadated.......number commercia! cars to be accommodated.... .

No. cars new accommodated on same 10t ..
stored in the proposed b silding?.

Will automobile repairing e (Jone other than minor repairs to cars habitually

APPROVED: Miscellaneous o
. ’ Will work require disturbing of any treeona ) TR0 o A p— '
Ot S e o o got am P .
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent. to
gse thot the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
yes
observed? e
e o \tbon 1 Uz on

1cs a0t
INSPECTION coryY




p B

| e e o | THREIT TS0
| (RC) GENERAL RESIDENCE 2Ci0 - o CUITTY obhie
. APPLIGATION FOR PERMIT’ o \
‘/EC' e 1048 :
E Class of Building or Type of Structure_Third Class
’ y % . Portlend, Maine,_Noverher 6, 1945 : 188 6 )
To the INSPECLOR OF BUILDINGS, vCRTLAND, ME. Vew olans received 12/19/45 ‘
| s The undersigned hereby upplies Jor u permit to wxecccalter maxncxwmz:nml the [ollowing building structure equipment in
| - accordance with the Laws of th State of Maine, the Building ¢ ode and Zoning Ordinance of the City of swtland, plans and specifications,
“if any, sul{miucd kerew'th and the following specifications:
' Loration 39— ehiont. Stresk =% Tor V&'Eixthin Fire Limits?—no_._Dist. NOwwoooo p
, Lo ‘ 158 garz 41 %Qi* ) e i
i Owner’s name and address . }ﬁtxm ¥ekm, 8 . ix:mk_ Telephone——————— i

3
N Prospective oumer I :
i I:e:?ge?s”ﬁamc and address _MWYEW _Telephone

Cottractor's mum,2 and address.._metxdnt B.R. & C. H .._Tlduz"a'l_,__gsa Wﬂ.iza.heih__‘.’l‘elephonc._._____
2 & #1. South Port

th .0 \

‘ k Arc iitect———. — Specifications . Plans_Yes No. of shects—2—
\(; Tropnsed vse of pullding—————Gregnhouse—. No. families———
L\‘g Last'use " . .-No. familiea o ———-

Matcrial.. £rame. - NO. storic 1....Heat Style of cooi— — Roofing.... —

- Other buildings on same lot - . - -

.. Estimated cost $.,zoim‘_____ Fee $__,3..7§_.;_-
' \ General Descript on of New Work

) c{bnst';ruét 1 story freme adlition to exinting greenhouse as per plans submitted.

\ . . ' L
. et
e
’ . e Y
) -‘ésc‘f.i\"n .
o ': CERTIFICATE OF OCOUMANG -
1)) [as _ REQUIREMENT IS WAIVED

et oA

‘ ‘ ippoal. FIRERLARG——r

N abauhnsne, ShC. o

1t is ur-lerstood thet this permit does nut include installation of heating apparstus which is to be taken out separately by and in the aame uf
x the heating contractor.

‘Details of New Work

Y, Isany plubing wark involved in this work?—. I any clectrical work iu;"or\'.gtl in this work e e
: 3 ‘{ I'Ig%iglxt average grale to top of plate . ._ﬂ‘___!'h,él;_t“ i\j:rage grade to highest piint of roof e
'\ Size, imnt_....___..__depth‘__ NG OIS e _sobd 5:'5{]\-3:1‘ fand? — . —carth or rock?
‘ Material of foundation Thickness, top——— _-Jin‘f*i‘%:z:{;*. _cell -
\ N Materia) of  underpinning. I'Ieiglnt..-_______.:.';‘f,‘: s *.,_Thickncss e
\{ Kind of roof Rise per footo———— =——Roof eovering Db, -

il No. oflchimneys o ._Materia) of chimneys—————— of fining - s e - Kind of heat —fucl

%;] ‘ ‘ Framing lumber—Kind . Dressed or full siz 2. ————
‘:;’g Comc{posts_.;_..--____Sills_,._______._Girt or ledger boardin .+ v mm e — 3T
', \ Girders Sz —Columns under girders.— Size Max. on centers. ——
§’ ! Studs (outzide walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Dridging in every floor and flat voof spau over 8 fect.

%% ‘ ‘ Joists and rafters: " 1st floor 2nd 3rd roof .

}X :‘ © Oncenters: Tl SN | MR———— B0 ey TOOf e e

Cd Maximum span : 15t floor. , ind , drd— ; , roof

: + 1f one story building with masoary walls, thickness of walls? i Sheight e e en

: If a Garage
? Na. cars now accotmiudated on same lotem ey ta e accommodated —.—number commicteinl cars to he accominodated ——

Wil automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building P — - -

Miscellaneous

2 no

|APPROVED: _ o .
A Will work require disturbing of auy tree ona public street? 2o

Will there be in charge of the above work a person compefent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining  thereto are

observed 1.y o8-

L3P, §
- \sz CTION COPY

EN ), oy
. Signature of cwner & ,/245;1 .'..—.W ______ e e e s

- S -
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Deanghop 32, 1945

" Miess ¥ary 3,

Robie, Subjeot, aunding Pormis for Oonstruotion or
Gorhan, Moing . 8ddition on Graenhouse‘oat 39 Aalmong 5%
Fooveoa g, H, Murray, the Addgtioy o be yagq fop Drolling
Cape 3 lizabeth, ' i . :
" R¥p £, South Portlang

Duar Hadamn wnd Gontlcmn:

Al vy Pormit ig 1ssueq 4o Miug Robia,
Tt ahe ha, alroady takon 434 to th
It i3 aanrumed thyy all pe

801680 5 pg

‘afin the Sartl: frow g
8rada of 4y, Bround, agnd e

herowith, undey the
0 Properey, Pleg::-a note ¢y

uidaticn Wal.ls,jnoludi
¢ ng vellay, y

Ng tha wayy
inches thiok

L ide wall,
T Tind no deotazip of the rrlm.mg of the Platfory tatde tho
eNtrangg door, byt the Colioratg plers shouid pe Lo lesp ¢ L 8 dnphgg In
least dim;iﬂail N a% grage of Boound, ang pg leas thyy 10,
pler, bMlers ¢ extend at L 0

o Jo now hoapgng EDjFn tug o
the dwelling bauaa Bart gg 4o be’
0 ba connp

nd no pey ohimng
by u‘}.octrlcity o gaa

¥ 8Dpoars, gn T aasumg
heateog from thy Present.poy
X am yot Aurs of gy, import op the “Altormativo Elann
As3ume the Permiy 4g %0 aovyp the ontﬂro.ndditio

slhoxvn, tnt
R, about 3p feo4

-L20% ;ly 18 f@et.

Very truly yaurg,

‘ (si.gned) Warren MePonayg
4y Watisworth, Boitgon & Tutti’.m,
&7 Ezohanam st,,

Thopectqr ot Building,

lor ang Sooking

1mprossion
ro:'.lmving:

inning
be 10 inchey thiol: ag the
at thy bottoy o

i,



JIUIN “.:)IDT‘"NC“ 20
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

COMPLAINT

INSPECTION COPY

compLant No.03/2h

Date Received . teceube 20, 1963

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

307

uone:

st

qasTe FHOH{EY LT

n._3{=h7_hshmont Street Use of Building

Locatio
4lvon H.Warren, 55Q Forest Avenue

Owner's name and address

Tenant's name and address

Complainant’s name and address__AdS

Snow plowing equipment and Cunp trucks parg

Description:
greenhoise

Telephone.

"Felephone o —

Telephone

wed at rear of prewises near old

Cuttin b il st @@f

wores 1ol

/Q_H(xq )Vl){\jj e N VAY 4 I (* ¢ 'J\

s '@«"}; Fz{’,u .‘3

Fhat

e e

S

{



‘
MY

. Crlts 63/94  37-47 Ashuoont Straet

Dac, 20, 1943 '
. ¥r, John E, ¥ance tc to: kr, Alton R, Harren
352 Dridgton Rond 55¢ Forest Avenue

Westbrook, Msina
Dear Mpr, Vange:

‘ The ytiention of this depariment has been called to the - ‘

. rarking on the Pre:iges at the aboya niamed location of geapal .o

. : of your commercial notor vehlcles, including snow plowing quipe.
., ot and dunp truska, This property is located in an H-5 Eeg!dance

‘ Zone whera such B use of premises is not allowsble, It 13 thoraw
L fore Recessury that such an unlawful operation he dissentinueg
‘ ' without delay, Wo trust that, now that thig matver has been called

. : Yo your attension, we may have your cooperation in vorreciing the
N T vielation without further action by this department lecomlag
Y. Y. . nevessary, '

. Very truly yours,

L Adbart J, Sears
I o Buildi ng Inspestion Mrector

€
i

MDY Y

XA 32 17




OF PORTLAND, MAINE

CITY
UEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPEGTION

February 9, 1965

Mr, Ralph Allen,
110 Coyle st,

Dear Mp, Allen:

With relation to

oifice and 8reenhouse
permit applied for 4o demolish g building or
portion of building et 37 Ashmont Street
cormence demolition work

it is unlawful to
until a permit has been issued from thie
departmont,,

Section 6 of the or
all be

The buildlse vornit for demolition cannot be i
Provisions of thie

ssction have been satisfied,
of owner or demolit

ssued until the
ion contractor

t is the obligation
or both to take up with the Health

with this being Prepared

Albert g, éars

Dirsctor of Building Inspaction

Eradication of this hni] 570eon completed,




RS RESIDENCE ZONE
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT CER g} LY
of Building or Type of Structure [:égqg '%9{5%
Portland, Maine, ... Kehxvary..9,.1965.. | -, e
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE RIRRIELEE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish insiall the foilowing building structuye equipnient
0 accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Poriland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the Jollowing specifications:

Location .....37.Ashmont. Street, crnnsrnns Withint Fire Limits? - Dist. No........
Owner's name and address .. Ralph Allen, ﬁ.’ﬁ]lOQoyleStt‘ee
Lessee’s name and address
Contractor's name and address owne:

Telephnnp

Telephon

. Telephone
Architesct Specifications, No. of sheets
Propased use of building

No. families .
Last use Office,-groenhsuse

Materizl . frame. No. stories ....... 1.... Heat
Other buildings on same lot

No. families

Roofing

Estimated cost §.............. . Fee §....5.00...
General Cescription of Mew Work

To demolish existing l-storv frame office and greenhouse

Ue you agres to tightly and permanently close all sewers or drains connecting
with public or private sewers from this building or structure to be demolished
under the superision and to the approval of the Departmert of Public Works of
the City of Portland? Yes
Land o be 1~/ vacent )

é"Ld—f{ (4,;?2707' 7/2,/ - :7,2(;.\{[‘, Ry 7//9 % <

It s understood that thi; bermit does rol include instellation of heating apparatns which is to be laken out scparately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what s proposed for sewage?
Has septic tanX notice been sentp Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of ronf......... S
Size, front depth No. stories solid or filled landn......ommesnmmnearth or rock?
Material of foundation Thickness, (47 S bottom cellar
Kind of roof . Rise per foot .............. Roof covering

No. of chimneys ..., Matuil of chimneys........... - of lining ... Kind of heat
Framing Lumber~Kind..._.....___ Dressed or full sizep.........

s oo COTNCE POSES ... ..o

Size’ Girder ... -~ Columns under girders ... Size ...

Studs (out:ide walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof epan over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 15t floor.. e, — 2| , 3rd
On centers: 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd
Maximum span: 1st floor. » 2nd , 3rd , roof .

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of wal® 7, height?..........

, roof

, roof

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot. , to be accommodated........number commiercial cars to be accormmodated

Will automobile repairing be dene other than minor repairs to cars habi

APPROVED: Miscellancous »
(-3 )é\ Q , ) (9 “95 _a_Q Will work recuire disturbing of any tree on a public street?....no,
o 0 [ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
1

o see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed?

€5 301




[2]
£
09
0
g
Z
QB.
8 \a

ponsst ZouednoaQ 1P 7390

“adsuj feutd

oN

—

w-3uisopP

pourad 30 aved




e propeity owsed

ety
; 905




@iy ot ﬁﬁnrﬂm@h, Haine
R

xxwaazaﬁmaaqa Sﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ&

pokrd IF JPPEALD
Noveaber 19, 1945

eon duly peld on Hovember 16, 1945 upoR appeel
Letnont streets rolat-

y, 16' W 231,
o b2 nszd

having i

of Mrs.

public heering
lacMinn at 03

GrsC
nt-

1on, ebtow
the addition
he pdditi
he 15-foob

\pdinence

conatruc

wder the Zoning
L a one-8toTy addib

ing
nonse o8 this ptaperty,
on to b8

_ant the axb
4, Gtreeb ing

arior well of L

{hne axioting groan
y dweliing LUl

t line of

gached Lo

1ngle famil
tead of ¢

ag 0 8
Ashmon
Jna whera the

dence © A
xccqrding

the 8tro®

et from
al Resi

gour £

e in the genet
1o vote of

only
npinimud req@ired vy the ordinance =
it is adjudged gnd action is douread ¢

1o0ateds
rd dutermiuad vy

is gubject o

pfoperty ié
¢ the Bod

nenbord ©
h véie o Lustedn
ths BOMO subject aebbers and holds ih

glar ces8s 15 neces

this partic

and may ba

h.
nee in
ed without

the ordina

of the 21,90
t of the proparty, permitt

f the ordinsnie 1p thet

1tn Mgh

g0 0

~ muble W
ent and purpd
4 nnd olT

rea
ihe int

riing frot

£ the sad

yorfere ¥

a1l depd
wd uot in

jocabion o
zord W0 the anrrounding

aubstanti
1tion W0

poeed
vroporty.

ensp £1r° he

Loy P

7y SUSTAIN 35 pIVES

™ DL
Yasry ¢. Libby Qhﬁﬁrmﬂpﬁ

o ferman B- Libby

of ov incr




o azpas

et




geTyL OF FORTLADG PATVS

soD OF APUEALE
yovenbar 10, 1949

o thom T4 Ma¥ gohoernt

-

fhe Boord of Appoala vild hold 8 public noaring ¥ thoe gounoild ChamboX's
gty fall, on Fridsay, Hovenver 18; 1945, ‘ tgloak ‘in the forenoon
fpon the appeal under She zoning O 3 ar i agilon
ay 59 Ashmont glirest, yelating 10O conatr n an addd’
house 4n e 10cation 10¥ oramurny'ullowaa vo 7onkug Ordinanage

The buld not igsusble under the precise gorns of the
soning ordinwnce to cov/ of o one 8% pdaition, about 16 oot
vy 29 feeb, attached ™0 grosphouse on this propert¥s tho 6ddi-
zion to Vo uged B8 % uim;lc-tnmny ayolling houets podunad tho exterio¥ woll
of the woLld be only ghout four feot from the straetiline of Aghe

.o of pudlic pldewe £} jnotend of the ¢igtaon foot
mindmun requlrt in tho reneral foaldones ¢ Zonn where e

propoerty is 1onntede

The oppealk ia fakon_under peotion 14de 1ng Ordinance vhich
provides ghat the Board of Apponlsy by woa 0 143 mexbors, af tor
a pavlio hoaring, £V o T e rogulotion®
i1 spucifio casas 80 88 gra o neceossry
1o avodd configcation i) y the intont
] 1, 5 o8id Boord
aonvanionoe
n& goraerving
uBy no wuilding or uge ip-
xioun, offensive or gntrmenml 408 nosphborhoode

All porsond .intvarostad eithey for OF agolnst this apposl will be
Yoard at the ghove Lize and pludCe .

BOARD OF APYTALS

fiarxy Ue Lil:rby, Cnadrmen

Elizabeth ¢, Compton, 57 Ashmont gtreed, portland, Maine
Marguerite A. Tohnson, Txcter, ‘New Hampshire
Annie 5. yilson, 52 Ashmon® street, poriland, Maine

wilma We Lhorte, 036 Ellis Avenue, Chicago, T1linois




Wity of Hortland, flaine

BUARD OF APPEp. g

November 1z, 1945

Mrs. Grace MaclMinn
40 Ashmont Gtreet,
Portland, .Maine

Dear ladam:

The, Bogrdt-of Apueids wiil nolg 3 publicg hzaring ot the Csanotl

Chnnbar, Gity'ﬂall, on Frlday, Hovouyg: L6, 1848, 3¢ 1y o'clock In the

faronoun Upon waup apposl ung aing Ordlnence ralating to eona

structioniof o oas-gtory T 2 dwolling hausy ettached t. the
g grecihouse g4 b Street, clogey te the atrset ling

of Ashmang'struet than ordianrily peraitted,

Plggsa.ba srasaat or by Teprenantsd st thig hesring 1 Suppors
of yorr appeal,

N

Bizho v APrSasLg

Rarry €, iibby, Chaipann

CWHMHMQF.hMe
Gorkam, ¥aine
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et thereof (bearing the

demand.

on

ad. the duplicatc &

Localion, ownership and detail must be correct, complete aud legible. Separate application

required for every puilding. Plans must be fited with this application-

APPLlCATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD

(3D CLASS BUILDING)

Portland, Mc.,ﬂ___lioj’j“lb__e; L4320 ]9

To THE
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, according to the following
Specifications =

Location//»ushmgn'h__—-—____,__f._,.‘ ,__..,Wd.___,,_._e———-
Name of owner is?/,ﬁﬁa?llﬁ_@ﬂz_,/_,.ﬂddress _..E'_Q,AEI_@LQEL —
Name of mechanic is?——— __onweY. /—————/""
Nam e
Proposed occupancy of buildir ?/shﬂﬂ(iﬂr-s.torage_gf_toola)__,.
1f a dwelling or tenement house, for how many families? oo om -
Are there to be stores in lower story e ,,,_/No./
Size of lot, No. of feet front? — No. of feet rear?_____,_,—-—; No. of feet deep? "
Size of building, No. of feet front?,lﬁﬁj?,,,_-; No. of feet rear?_,__.lﬂﬁL__; No. of fect deep?__ﬁQ_ﬁL_-————
No. of stories, iront?— 3 ——— //——_.; FOATY e o T T o
No. of feet in height from the mean grade of street to the highest part of the rooi?_’,l:iﬁ_—-—-————"‘
Distance from 1ot lines, front P . feet} sidc?—______————fcet; side?/_,__iect: rcar?_____.,-—-feet
Tirestop to be used?_,,/—l__,_.____,__.__. e
Will the building be erected on solid or filled 1oud? —
Will the foundation be 1aid on earth, rock or piles?——
1i on piles, No. of rows?__,__..’,,_,_,/‘———distnnce on centres ¥ ——-——"""
Diameter, top o[?//dinmetcr. bettom of? —————
Size of posts?_./..—,.-_.._—

“

girts? ____.__——,_,,_——’——,_-.-—————

«  foor timbers? 1st ﬂoor.‘l'Qo_d e 2 e —

“ “ 4 . “ o

o.C i T SR,

Span M w o

Braces, how put n? —m————

Building, how framed?

Material of foundation ? " M\aid with mortar? —————"
Underpinning, material off ——— —77 . thicknest of?——
Will the roof be flat, pitch, mansard, or hip?——F i 4 _,aaphn.lt___,,
Will the building be heated by steam, :urnaces, stoves of grates? - —

Will the building conform to the requirements of the \aw?x@,ﬁ_,___‘_._,_,___-.___,.-—,_._. P

WNo. of brick walls?- __._____-—’_____,__—-————and where placed?’_’______’,---._._r__,_,__ﬁ .

|
x
‘.

Means of egress? ——— __,_..____/_,__,,,————_,..__-———_ I

—

If the building is to be nccupicd as a Tenement House, give the following pnrliculnrn:

What is the height of cellaror hascmcnt?-_,____,__,_.__/.__,._..ﬁ,_,_. e
What will be the clear height of first story?_,___.._-_,_,_—second?,.____,__,__.__third?___,____._—k,_._.
Glate what means of egress is to be provided?_,__—__,_/v———‘ e
__,-,__Scutlle and stepladder to £OOF 2 e e

Estimated Cost, p
Signature of owner or author- Ei Z é : f
& 504 jred rcprcscmutivc, ____,_é_t_/éf_—-——-—/) 7 /f
Address, ; é/ Q&

Plans submittcdL-_,____ﬂ._.,_._-,,_.,_,,..-«__,_,Rcceived by

N Liwdad

lsn
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Descrips
tion of
Present

Bldg,

TP

Location, Ownership and defail must be correct, complefe and legibls,.
Separate application required for cvery building,
Plans must be filed with this application.

Application for Permit for Alterations, etc,

Fortland,.....8n;15-14 25

INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:

The undersigned applies faz g permit to alter the follawing-described building -
Location, ... ... .....L Aghmond. St ... o wd, 8.
Name of ovner1s? . .., Ch&d’é@.E. Llaxk o Address.es"i‘Forest Av
Name of mechanic is? Qwner .by.the. day.
Name of architect is? ... e . e s
Material of buildiug is?J00A4&C1a88. Style of roof? Pitch |
Size of building, fect front?. . .. .. .. .; feetrear?... .. .. .3 feet deep?.... ... ....; No.of stcrics?......‘v

- f

.o« .Material of roofing

X!
m
3
=
wf
g
G
w‘
s
m
9
5
2
i
U
0
q
9
i
m
i
in
@
Z
Z
2
@
£
C
|
&

Size of L, feet long? . ...... ....; fect wide? ... + vowd feethigh? oo . .. No. of storeis? .. .4rooft .. ..
No. of feet in height from sidewalk to highest point of roof?... ... ... Materie! of founsiation? ... ... ...
Thickness of external walls?, .Party walls?. . ... Distance from line of street?. Width of street?... ...
What was the building last used for? e wws o How many families?, Number of stores? ...

Nature of egress?. T e s S1Z€ O 10t frout?. ... ... ; rear? .., ... o deept L,

Building to be occupied for.... Green-house . after alteration. Estimated cost? .
DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK.,

- To.build on.additiom ... ... ...

IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE,

Size of extension, No. of feet long? 8 . .; No. of feet wide?.. 50. No. of feet high above sidewalk?
No. of stories high? ..Qne. . wo o Styleof roof? GBS . .. .: material of roofing? .

Of what material will the extension be built?. «...Wood .& .Glass....Foundation? . ..

1f of brick, what will be the thickness of external walls?... .. ... ... inches; and party walls..... ... ... ...
How will the extension be occupied? . wrnr...Flow connected with main building?

Distance from lot lines:— Front?... . ... v v Side] . aorear? o

WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON.

Number of stories in height when moved, raised or built upon?, ...Proposed foundations?.
Number of feet high from level of ground to highest part of roof to be?

Distauce back from line of street? Distances from lot lines when moved? . ...

Distance from next buildings when moved? ... ; front?. .. oy sided . side?. ... ..; rear?.
How many fect will the external walls be increased in height?.... .. .. . . Party walls?. . .o

IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVED., .

Will an opening be made in the party or external walls?, s s
Size of the 0Pening?..... .o v oo o e oo JIOW protectedi .............

/,

Signature of owner or /(L?,,

authorized representative,

How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported?.

Addross,
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78 e Inspector of Buildings of the City of Portlang:

. The undersigned respectiully n les application for a permit to e ect eulal
a bux!dmg at...... é:.’)r wfv*"%ﬁ‘; o StrCRE At numbey,, .
to be / .Stoties Ingh e e v Mfeet long,

feet wide; also an addition to ba., ... —— .stories

e

e

g St long, v o fBE wide, and g
_/,f
be used as 5. { Gl mf:f W B

The materis! to } e used in the erection
Exterior walls to be made of
Roof to he made of....

"\1 *\w....t-..a

3 follows:

Gutters to be made of _
Cornices to be made of ..
Bay windows to he made of,

Dormer windows to be madc

The builder is x‘E .8 »é S Addless - / "’:4/ s“« i ”’i{

The architect 8. v e A Odregg o9

.m...

The owzer jg . e S Address

B R T R e e g 1oy

b 4 4 [T Ay G,

W00k srmiton, TIPS s e Fat A e,

{ Applicant to sign liere ). /L,f/‘ )

OFPICE oF
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS,
FOR THE
CITY oF PORTLAND,

OF7ICE Houns:
Wt A M, 4+8 B, M.

3

The above petmun was granted the ...

'

N o gl o
oG SemitiEy

T T A A e b et e ik e
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ciTY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

COMPLAINT

suo1el0T|

INSPECTION COPY
COMPLAINT no14/10 Date Rcccivcd__gg.g_o_ﬁ_;.}—g—&-’_‘

cqgfFUOEEY 16 0% LY

Location 47 or 51 Ashaont St Use of Building

Owner's name and address—— e — Tclcphone/

Tenant's name and addrcss/—-——_, JER— Tclcp‘hone/

Complainant’s name and addrcss_,l‘_g_i_gﬁpg},/ e “Telephone """

Description: portland rransportation Bus located on lot - curtains at
windows and people 1iving in ite.

noTES: /=24 7Y . Z-zﬂ {:}-&:72{
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Re: 79-51 Asiuiont St.

August 12, 1969

" Ashco, Inc. cet Associated Hospital Services of HMaine
465 Congress Street 509 Forest svenuo ‘

Gentlement '

Ao per wur conversation on August 11, 1669 you stated that -
you anticipated the dwellinge at the above nared locati o vhich
abut this perking lot will be demolished by July 1, 1970 as you ,
have an option on this land., Ve are therefore going to suepend the
Zoning Ordipance cequirement that fences are to te provided betueen
this parking lot end the lot in residential use that sbuts this land
until the first of July next year at which time we will check agnin and if

these dwellinge are then vacant the requivement for a fence will be dropped
by this depurtuent. '

.

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Soule
hopistant Director




30.51 Actusont 6%.

aumot 8, 1969

cer Jack Bermanly Public Works Depte
Asheo, Ince ce} Henry Finch, Public Herks Dopte
5L65 Copsress Street sey Joseph Deavlieu, Public Yorks Depte !

Gontlsmons

In checlrdn; your application for ¢ff-strect paridng ot for 150
passen er e at tho ohove numed 1oeaticn we £ind fhnt ve ave uable
to contimio procevsing your plon wntil furthor inforeation is provided
ae followst .

1, 4he Public Worke Department requosts that ourface dradnace
be chowne A plan i5 neeted showing the drainage opd ;rasiing

elevations or combuurs of the lot so that they my be chacked

out oo roquired by the Pubiic Works Departnent.

Off-street paricips lob trat sbuts o 1ot in residmtial use
(one location ia off Aduat Streot shoun in the upper left
hord corner of ke plot plon and another ia the Jwwer rirht

nand corner of the plan off of Coyle Strect wler »hyoe

duellingn are 1ocated,) chall have a chain link, picket or
sapling fenco, nob 1085 than 4OM inwhedeht provided aud
eaintained botveen wuch off-streot parking and that part
of the dot lines involvede

Yery truly Foursy

Ae AMlon Seule
apdstant Directer







PERM:T 1RSUED
AUG 21 1969

APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF OGCUPANCI ror USE OF PITPERE PORTLAND

Portland, Maine July 25, 1969

Location _ 39-51 Ashmont. Street Zone B-2 Zone

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, Portland, Maine
The undersigned hereby applies for a certificate of occupancy to allow the

use of the above named premises for off-street parking

as set forth on the attached site plan (made by Associated Engineers whose
address is ) to show campliance with the Zoning
Ordinence according to the intended use and the zone in which the property is
Jocated; and in accordance with the following pertinent information:-

Owner (name, address and phone number) _Ashco, Inco, 465 Congress St.

Lessee (name, address and phone rumber)

Is proposed use to be accessory to & building or other use on this lot? _Ro
If so, what is use of building or other use

—

1f off-street parking is sought, what'is proposed maximum number of vehicles to be
parked——passenger cars? __ 10 commercial vehicles? __ 1O .

Have you secured on the site plan the written approval of existing and proposed
entrances to and exits from “he premiges for vehicles over public sidewalks
by the Traffic Engineer (Dept. of Public Works?
And, if access to the premises is available from more than one street, have
you secured similar approval by the Planning Board?

Have you shown on the site plan the true location of all trees on the public street
along the frontage of the premises (both streets if 2 corner lot)?

Do you propose to remove or disturb any tree on a public street? __no
If so, have you secured on the site plan the written approval of the Director
of Parks and Recreation?

Signature of Owner

By

{duly authorized thereto)
P T R R @W/Zg— /
'/) ‘ 7/’:¢ILAJ
THIS IS NOT A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY < "
Ve -‘d’/ 69

2,00 Paid

Tos Ashco Inc.
1,65 Congress St

COMMENCING the above proposed use of the premises would he IN VIOLATION of
the Zonlng Ordinance unless a Certificate of Occupancy is first procured from
the Department of Building Inspectici.

Howevear, improvement of the premises according to the site plan and the
above application may now pro sed without further authorization, but subject
to the conditions indicated below—notice of readiness for final inspection to
be given to this department when the premises have heen piaced in campliance
with the requirements:-

(pate) ’V,A //4 yA

INSPECTION COPY /t 0,7L Qo /Zg ,[gc/ He [/ (r.“/ o .

e_',:‘twéi/ \,7';,/7 /) t97¢ L




September 15,1970

Assoclated Hospital Service of Maine
509 Forest Avenue
Portland, iaine 04101

Att: “omer Sterling

Dear Homer:

Enclosed is a copy of a letter received from A. Allen Soule,
Asslstant Director dBullding & Inspectlon Service for the City
of Portland. This relates to the same problem az [ talked to you
about some time ago, in referance to the "Fence" that is requlred
to be erected around the property that is abuting the parking lot,
1 refer to the Allen property that is still usad as residential.l
recall that you and I, along with your attorney, discussed this
at the time we were bullding this lot, with the Suilding Inspector.

At that time they saw fit to grant us a reprievs from this
City ordinance untill July 1,1970. At the same we fuily expscted
to be well on our way to developing this Buainoes Park., Conditions
beyond our controll happned, No. 1, Intrest Ratee have gone all
out of controll or reason, Lending Institutions requlre as high
as 10% for commercial loans, this greatly rcuntailed! such develcp-
ing, not only here in Portland, but throughout the Country. We
have talked with several uational cracerns, the answer seems to
be the same. Business conditions iu Portland will not warrent the
required amount of rent for these new quarters.

Re to the signs you have erected on this lot, without first
obtalning a permit. I talked with you regarding this, at that time
I thought you were to get in touch with the Department and take
care of this. As our Lease with the A.H.S. calls for them =+ o
vhatever vas required by the Gity at A.4.S. expense, Ther.?osz;

1 request that A.E.S. live up to their apgreement regarding che
"Fence" or ask the City for another reprieve,

I still have high hopes for this land. When conditions permit
thig land will develop.

Homer, I hope I have made myself clear as I cannot afford to
have any 111 feelingz at City Hall,

Very truly yours,

ABW/ad Alton B, Warren
cci Ae Allen Soule, Assn,
Dir. of Bldg. & Insp.




39-.51 Ashront Stroet
Sept. 10, 1970

Ashan, Inc.
465 Cengress Street

Gentlemen:

An ingpector from this department reports that bulldings
ownad by you near Corle Jtreet, that abut the parking lot are
still remaining, I would call your attention to pur letter
to you on August 12, 1969 in which we say: that you anticipatad
the dwellings at this location would be demolished by July 1,197C
as you had option on this land. We therefore suspended the
Zonirg Ordinance requirement that a fence be provided between
this parking lot and the lot in rosidentisl use which abute this
land until the first of July, next year (July 1, 1970). Ve go
on to say that we will check again and if these dwellings are
then vacant, the requirement for a fence will be dropped by this
depaztment. ‘

Will you please clarify the above for us? It has also been
reported to us that signs have been erccted upon this lot without
first obtaining a permit frem this department. If this is so
uyill you please take care of this discrepancy.

Very truly yours,

As Allan Scule
Ngsistant Director of Building & Inspaction
Services




29.5], ashnont Strect
Sept, 10, 1970

Agheo, Inc.
465 Congress Strect

Gantlemen:

An inspector frem this department reports that buildings
owned by you near Coyle Street, that abut the parking lot are
still remaining. I would call your atftention to our letter
to you on August 12, 1969 in which we say: that you antieipated
t)e dwellings at this location would be Jdemolished by July 1,1970
as you had option on this land, We therafore suspended the
Zoning Ordinance requirement that a fence be provided between
this parking lot and the lot in rosidential use which abute thig
land until the fixst of July, next year (July 1, 1970). Ve go
on to say that wa will check again and if these dwellinga are
then vacant, the reguirement for a fence will be dropped by this
department. '

Will you please clarify the above for us? It has also been
reported to us that signs have heen erected upon this lot without
firgt obtaining a pernmit from this department., If this is so
will you please take care of this discrepancy.

Very truly yours,

—~—

A, Allan Soule
Assistant Director of Building & Inspection
Services




yery cruly yours /,/,,_,,

%f"ﬁij‘%f%/wm
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Permxt . —Cityof Portiand

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION Fee_ $105.

Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.

Zone Map #

owner:_Pr18c111a Donahue Phone #

871-7564

Address: 39 Ashmont St; Portland, ME

04103

LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION __39 Ashmont St.

Comactor: N. H. North Sub.i_

Address; Box 412; Unity, ME 04988 phone#

948-2044

Est. Construction Cost;

# of New Res. Units
Total Sq. Ft.

# of Existing Res. Units
Building Di jons L, W

# Bedrooms, Lot Size:

# Stories:

S i Condominium

RENQVATION of garage -

Is Proposed Use:

Cunversion

replacement

Explain Conversion

Date 2/ r.8/ 90 -Subdmmon.

For Official Use O%RM!T ISSU E

T AT

Inside Fire Limits o oo
Bldg Code.

Time Limit

Eatimated Cost.3 17 000,

JargQing:

S@f Frontage Provided:

Provided Sctbacks' an

Side,

Review Required:
Zoning Board pmval es____

Duw:

Planning Board Approval: Yes__No

Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan,

Shoreland Zoning Yes . No Floodplain Yes _ . No

Subdivision

Special Exception

%k“tﬁp@ =2 =%

Foundation:
1. Type of Soil:

{demoTisSh exi sting garage)

2. Sct Backs - Front Rear

Sirle(s)

3. Footings Size:

4. Foundation Size:

6. Other

Floor: .
1. Sills Size:
2. Girder Size:

Sills must be anchored.

.3, [.Elly Column S

4, Joists Size;

Spacing 16" 0.C.

6. Bridging Type:

6. Floor Sheathing Type:

7. Other Material:

Exterior Walls:

1. Studding Size Spucing

2. No. windows __

3. No. Donrs

4, Header Sizes Span(a)

5. Bracing: Yes No.

6. Corner Posts Size

Size

7. Insulation Type

8. Sheathing Type Size

9. Siding Type

Weather Exposure

10. Mi y Materials
11. Metal Materials

Interior Walls:

1. Studding Size Spacing

2. Header Sizes, Span(s)

3. Wall Covering Type
4. Fire Wall if required

&. Other Materials

Yellow-GPCOG

Ceiling:

1. Ceiling Joists Size:

2. Ceiling Strapping Size

3. Type Ceilings:

4. Insulation Type Size

&. Ceiling Height:

1. Truss or Rafler Size Span

2, Sheathing Type Size

3. Roof Covering Type

Chimneys:
Number of Fire Places

Heating:
Type of Heat:

Electrical:
Service Entrance Size:

Plumbing:

Smoke Detector Required
Yes

Yes,
No,

1. Approval of soil test if required
2. No. of Tubs or Shovrers

3. No. of Flushes

4. No. of Lavatories

5. No. of Other Fixtuyves

Swimming Pools:

1. Type:

2. PwlSize; Square Footege
3. Must conform to National Elcctncm Code and State Law,

Permit Received By __ Louise fhase

Date

Signature of Applicant___#7 ///Q W

Bruc{;? JoHnson AgetGosirgy
Signature of CEQ

Taspection Dates

al/zﬁ/qa

Date

White Tag -CEO

White-Tax Assesor

B e




